
S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB GENDER PSTM PWD
PWD 

CODE
SGT  NEW TURN BV/CV

1 19PG011206723 KAVITHA D 100 OC 10-Jan-80 Female Yes No GT CV

2 19PG012105154 ANDAL S 97 OC 01-05-1985 Female Yes No GT CV

3 19PG012806435 S SANTHI 97 BC 22-07-1985 Female Yes No GT W CV

4 19PG011804511 KATHIROLI K 97 BC 06-Jun-86 Female Yes No BC CV

5 19PG011804471 BHARATHI N 97 BC 25-Jun-87 Female Yes No BC CV

6 19PG013800840 S SHAMEEM 79 BCM 26-06-1978 Female Yes No BCM W CV

7 19PG011311296 KALAIARASI N 93 MBC/DNC 30-Jul-73 Female Yes No MBC/DNC BV

8 19PG011222153 EZHIL J 93 MBC/DNC 25-May-75 Female Yes No MBC/DNC CV

9 19PG011314600 RUKMANI 93 MBC/DNC 16-Jun-75 Female Yes No MBC/DNC CV

10 19PG011410633 SANTHI V 93 MBC/DNC 13-May-80 Female Yes No MBC/DNC W CV

11 19PG011206718 REVATHI J 93 SC 26-Oct-77 Female Yes No SC W BV

12 19PG011705397 KALAICHELVAM A 94 SC 15-Jan-92 Male Yes No SC CV

13 19PG013650530 VITHYA M 93 SC 12-May-79 Female Yes No SC CV
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